
Thursday & FridayMENU 11:00 AM - 1:30 PM

www.tulareadultschool.com/Culinary_Arts

SALADS

SANDWICHES

SIDES

TULARE ADULT SCHOOL CULINARY ARTS

Chef Salad Chicken Ranch Romaine Salad

Grilled or Crispy Chicken Sandwich Oven Roasted Turkey Croissant

20 Oz

Mixed Greens Salad Ranch Romaine Salad

Grilled Cheese on Sourdough

Double Bacon Cheeseburger

Apple Wood Smoked B.L.T.

French Fries

Soft DrinksOnion Rings

Cookies

Iced Tea

Grilled Angus Burger

$ 9.25

$ 8.50

$ 3.50

$ 3.00
$ 2.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.25

$ 3.00

$ 8.50

2 for $ 2.50

$ 9.25

$ 8.50

$ 7.50

$ 6.50

$ 11.00

Oven Roasted Turkey Breast, Cheddar Cheese, Hard
Cooked Eggs, and Fresh Roma Tomatoes Served over
Mixed Greens with Ranch Dressing

Grilled Chicken Breast with Lettuce, Tomatoes, and Thinly
Sliced Red Onion Served on a Toasted French Roll Lightly
Dressed with Mayonnaise

Thin Sliced Turkey Breast with Lettuce, Tomatoes, and
Pepper Jack Cheese served on a Croissant lightly dressed
with a Roasted Red Pepper Mayonnaise

Mixed Greens with an assortment of Garden Vegetables
served with your Italian Dressing

Crispy Romaine Lettuce tossed with Parmesan Cheese 
& Croutons served with our Ranch Dressing

A Quarter Pound Grilled Angus Burger with Lettuce,
Tomato and Red Onion served on a Toasted
Bun lightly Dressed with Mayonnaise
 *Add Cheese .50 extra *Add Bacon $1.00

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mtn Dew,
Dr. Pepper, Sierra Mist, 
Root Beer, Fruit Punch

Grilled Chicken Breast atop Crispy Romaine Lettuce 
tossed with Parmesan Cheese and Croutons served 
with our Ranch Dressing

Block & Barrel Cheddar Cheese Grilled on Basque French
Bakery Sourdough Bread

Thick Sliced Bacon with Crispy Green Leaf Lettuce and 
Roma Tomatoes served on Toasted Sourdough lightly
dressed with Mayonnaise

Double our original Angus Burger w/Cheddar Cheese 
& Apple Wood Smoked Bacon

44 oz

DRINKS
Free Refills

Aiming to Educate Ourselves and Serve. We are committed to the vision of developing in all students 
the capacity to achieve personal, educational, and workplace goals. Our vision is t build lifelong 

learners, effective communicators, and active community participants in a diverse society.


